
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
100 100 PASŁAWSKA Joanna  1 21 62:52:39.000 62:52:39.000
101 101 MAĆKO Krzysztof  1 21 284:38:48.000 284:38:48.000
102 102 CIESIELSKI Jakub  1 21 216:43:10.000 216:43:10.000
103 103 KOKOT Edyta  1 21 49:13:34.000 49:13:34.000
104 104 FILIPKOWSKI Mariusz  1 21 116:40:35.000 116:40:35.000
105 105 SMOŁKA Mariusz  1 21 120:57:24.000 120:57:24.000
106 106 SOCHACKI Dariusz  1 21 01:16:56.000 01:16:56.000
107 107 KIEDROWSKA Dorota  1 21 105:20:58.000 105:20:58.000
108 108 SOCHACKA Iga  1 21 01:20:27.000 01:20:27.000
110 110 GRUSZKA Jakub  1 21 104:42:15.000 104:42:15.000
111 111 GRZECHULSKI Wojciech  1 21 73:05:39.000 73:05:39.000
112 112 KANJERSKI Jerzy  1 21 240:57:03.000 240:57:03.000
113 113 KORZENIOWSKA Karolina  1 21 121:37:28.000 121:37:28.000
115 115 KROCZEK Tomasz  1 21 09:03:36.000 09:03:36.000
116 116 MORGALLA Jerzy  1 21 60:10:56.000 60:10:56.000
117 117 STASIAK Magdalena  1 21 97:32:34.000 97:32:34.000
118 118 HABICIAK Bartłomiej  1 21 21:28:02.000 21:28:02.000
120 120 BOGUCKA Barbara  1 21 48:45:47.000 48:45:47.000
121 121 JANKOWSKI Jarek  1 21 26:36:01.000 26:36:01.000
122 122 WACŁAWSKI Wacław  1 21 73:10:31.000 73:10:31.000
123 123 WACŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1 21 73:09:53.000 73:09:53.000
124 124 GOŁATA Bogusław  1 21 25:02:53.000 25:02:53.000
125 125 LORKOWSKI Jan  1 21 312:50:24.000 312:50:24.000
126 126 PRZYBYSŁAWSKA Paulina  1 21 96:47:30.000 96:47:30.000
127 127 OCZKO Ryszard  1 21 00:54:31.000 00:54:31.000
128 128 PACIOREK Eliza  1 21 01:03:43.000 01:03:43.000
129 129 ZAKRZEWSKI Grzegorz  1 21 96:58:10.000 96:58:10.000
130 130 ZEGAR Katarzyna  1 21 97:30:35.000 97:30:35.000
131 131 NAJBERG Daria  1 21 00:54:52.000 00:54:52.000
132 132 PRAJSNAR Robert  1 21 72:51:45.000 72:51:45.000
134 134 PRAJSNAR Agnieszka  1 21 49:03:50.000 49:03:50.000
135 135 MACIEJEWSKI Marian  1 21 37:05:03.000 37:05:03.000
136 136 JANKO -MIELCARSKA Ewa  1 21 121:40:30.000 121:40:30.000
138 138 LESIAKOWSKA-PIETRZAK Jola  1 21 02:09:23.000 02:09:23.000
139 139 BUJACZ Marcin  1 21 16:14:46.000 16:14:46.000
140 140 ROZENBERG Adam  1 21 92:13:31.000 92:13:31.000
141 141 MULARCZYK Dariusz  1 21 106:30:50.000 106:30:50.000
142 142 MATWIEJCZUK Monika  1 21 98:07:51.000 98:07:51.000
144 144 NIEWEGLOWSKI Ryszard  1 21 121:12:23.000 121:12:23.000
145 145 MAREK Sławomir  1 21 312:49:13.000 312:49:13.000
146 146 ĆWIERTNIA Monika  1 21 48:56:27.000 48:56:27.000
147 147 CHOJKA Katarzyna  1 21 48:55:17.000 48:55:17.000
148 148 URYZAJ Karolina  1 21 48:42:36.000 48:42:36.000
149 149 MAJEWSKI Piotr  1 21 48:42:36.000 48:42:36.000
150 150 BUDIS Halina  1 21 115:57:25.000 115:57:25.000
151 151 PORAJ Katarzyna  1 21 39:58:44.000 39:58:44.000
153 153 GIERSZEWSKA Magdalena  1 21 40:09:10.000 40:09:10.000
154 154 SZYSZKA Magdalena  1 21 97:26:13.000 97:26:13.000
156 156 JAGMIN Bogusław  1 21 121:02:46.000 121:02:46.000
157 157 LOOSE Paulina  1 21 68:26:00.000 68:26:00.000
158 158 LOOSE Łukasz  1 21 68:26:03.000 68:26:03.000
159 159 PRIEBE Jacek  1 21 312:52:15.000 312:52:15.000
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Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 100 100 PASŁAWSKA Joanna  62:52:39.000 62:52:39.000
1 101 101 MAĆKO Krzysztof  284:38:48.000 284:38:48.000
1 102 102 CIESIELSKI Jakub  216:43:10.000 216:43:10.000
1 103 103 KOKOT Edyta  49:13:34.000 49:13:34.000
1 104 104 FILIPKOWSKI Mariusz  116:40:35.000 116:40:35.000
1 105 105 SMOŁKA Mariusz  120:57:24.000 120:57:24.000
1 106 106 SOCHACKI Dariusz  01:16:56.000 01:16:56.000
1 107 107 KIEDROWSKA Dorota  105:20:58.000 105:20:58.000
1 108 108 SOCHACKA Iga  01:20:27.000 01:20:27.000
1 110 110 GRUSZKA Jakub  104:42:15.000 104:42:15.000
1 111 111 GRZECHULSKI Wojciech  73:05:39.000 73:05:39.000
1 112 112 KANJERSKI Jerzy  240:57:03.000 240:57:03.000
1 113 113 KORZENIOWSKA Karolina  121:37:28.000 121:37:28.000
1 115 115 KROCZEK Tomasz  09:03:36.000 09:03:36.000
1 116 116 MORGALLA Jerzy  60:10:56.000 60:10:56.000
1 117 117 STASIAK Magdalena  97:32:34.000 97:32:34.000
1 118 118 HABICIAK Bartłomiej  21:28:02.000 21:28:02.000
1 120 120 BOGUCKA Barbara  48:45:47.000 48:45:47.000
1 121 121 JANKOWSKI Jarek  26:36:01.000 26:36:01.000
1 122 122 WACŁAWSKI Wacław  73:10:31.000 73:10:31.000
1 123 123 WACŁAWSKA Katarzyna  73:09:53.000 73:09:53.000
1 124 124 GOŁATA Bogusław  25:02:53.000 25:02:53.000
1 125 125 LORKOWSKI Jan  312:50:24.000 312:50:24.000
1 126 126 PRZYBYSŁAWSKA Paulina  96:47:30.000 96:47:30.000
1 127 127 OCZKO Ryszard  00:54:31.000 00:54:31.000
1 128 128 PACIOREK Eliza  01:03:43.000 01:03:43.000
1 129 129 ZAKRZEWSKI Grzegorz  96:58:10.000 96:58:10.000
1 130 130 ZEGAR Katarzyna  97:30:35.000 97:30:35.000
1 131 131 NAJBERG Daria  00:54:52.000 00:54:52.000
1 132 132 PRAJSNAR Robert  72:51:45.000 72:51:45.000
1 134 134 PRAJSNAR Agnieszka  49:03:50.000 49:03:50.000
1 135 135 MACIEJEWSKI Marian  37:05:03.000 37:05:03.000
1 136 136 JANKO -MIELCARSKA Ewa  121:40:30.000 121:40:30.000
1 138 138 LESIAKOWSKA-PIETRZAK Jola  02:09:23.000 02:09:23.000
1 139 139 BUJACZ Marcin  16:14:46.000 16:14:46.000
1 140 140 ROZENBERG Adam  92:13:31.000 92:13:31.000
1 141 141 MULARCZYK Dariusz  106:30:50.000 106:30:50.000
1 142 142 MATWIEJCZUK Monika  98:07:51.000 98:07:51.000
1 144 144 NIEWEGLOWSKI Ryszard  121:12:23.000 121:12:23.000
1 145 145 MAREK Sławomir  312:49:13.000 312:49:13.000
1 146 146 ĆWIERTNIA Monika  48:56:27.000 48:56:27.000
1 147 147 CHOJKA Katarzyna  48:55:17.000 48:55:17.000
1 148 148 URYZAJ Karolina  48:42:36.000 48:42:36.000
1 149 149 MAJEWSKI Piotr  48:42:36.000 48:42:36.000
1 150 150 BUDIS Halina  115:57:25.000 115:57:25.000
1 151 151 PORAJ Katarzyna  39:58:44.000 39:58:44.000
1 153 153 GIERSZEWSKA Magdalena  40:09:10.000 40:09:10.000
1 154 154 SZYSZKA Magdalena  97:26:13.000 97:26:13.000
1 156 156 JAGMIN Bogusław  121:02:46.000 121:02:46.000
1 157 157 LOOSE Paulina  68:26:00.000 68:26:00.000
1 158 158 LOOSE Łukasz  68:26:03.000 68:26:03.000
1 159 159 PRIEBE Jacek  312:52:15.000 312:52:15.000

Znaleziono 52 wynik(ów)
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